
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(864) GILLES DEWAELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(815) MUSAB BERA AKBABA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(832) HARRY CHAPMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(814) ARDA BILYANOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(884) ARTHUR JASSOGNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(866) AXEL LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(870) KYAN TEN HAVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(805) LUKAS VANDERHEEREN 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

13:31:08.397 

13:32:11.495 

13:33:14.086 

13:34:16.636 

13:35:19.228 

13:36:21.624 

13:31:20.452 

13:32:24.103 

13:33:26.943 

13:34:29.873 

13:35:32.839 

13:36:35.252 

13:31:18.295 

13:32:21.562 

13:33:25.533 

13:34:28.150 

13:35:30.642 

13:36:33.387 

13:31:20.610 

13:32:24.039 

13:33:26.871 

13:34:29.808 

13:35:33.358 

13:36:35.878 

13:31:21.494 

13:32:24.785 

13:33:27.541 

13:34:30.940 

13:35:33.562 

13:36:36.115 

13:31:24.410 

13:32:28.463 

13:33:31.401 

13:34:34.025 

13:35:36.675 

13:36:39.252 

13:31:25.086 

13:32:28.789 

13:33:31.798 

13:34:34.488 

13:35:37.190 

13:36:39.783 

13:31:22.618 

13:32:26.520 

13:33:29.402 

13:34:32.473 

13:35:35.881 

13:36:39.183 

13:32:41.354 

13:33:45.711 

Lap Tm 

1:04.696 

1:03.098 

1:02.591 

1:02.550 

1:02.592 

1:02.396 

1:05.149 

1:03.651 

1:02.840 

1:02.930 

1:02.966 

1:02.413 

1:05.346 

1:03.267 

1:03.971 

1:02.617 

1:02.492 

1:02.745 

1:04.868 

1:03.429 

1:02.832 

1:02.937 

1:03.550 

1:02.520 

1:05.334 

1:03.291 

1:02.756 

1:03.399 

1:02.622 

1:02.553 

1:07.071 

1:04.053 

1:02.938 

1:02.624 

1:02.650 

1:02.577 

1:07.476 

1:03.703 

1:03.009 

1:02.690 

1:02.702 

1:02.593 

1:06.007 

1:03.902 

1:02.882 

1:03.071 

1:03.408 

1:03.302 

2:40.352 

1:04.357 

Diff 

+2.300 

+0.702 

+0.195 

+0.154 

+0.196 

+2.736 

+1.238 

+0.427 

+0.517 

+0.553 

+2.854 

+0.775 

+1.479 

+0.125 

+0.253 

+2.348 

+0.909 

+0.312 

+0.417 

+1.030 

+2.781 

+0.738 

+0.203 

+0.846 

+0.069 

+4.494 

+1.476 

+0.361 

+0.047 

+0.073 

+4.883 

+1.110 

+0.416 

+0.097 

+0.109 

+3.125 

+1.020 

+0.189 

+0.526 

+0.420 

+1:37.345 

+1.350 

S1 Tm 

21.712 

20.730 

20.384 

20.447 

20.341 

20.324 

22.039 

20.831 

20.489 

20.573 

20.566 

20.354 

22.416 

20.930 

20.751 

20.401 

20.443 

20.665 

21.802 

20.680 

20.443 

20.520 

20.457 

20.290 

22.033 

20.645 

20.354 

20.915 

20.468 

20.310 

23.388 

20.765 

20.566 

20.398 

20.364 

20.294 

23.397 

20.725 

20.673 

20.437 

20.346 

20.289 

22.348 

21.095 

20.341 

20.511 

20.483 

20.413 

21.912 

21.285 

S2 Tm 

20.793 

20.316 

20.255 

20.210 

20.259 

20.170 

20.957 

20.906 

20.451 

20.433 

20.701 

20.223 

20.759 

20.405 

20.778 

20.334 

20.353 

20.274 

20.978 

20.772 

20.370 

20.389 

21.139 

20.312 

21.004 

20.578 

20.377 

20.439 

20.354 

20.369 

21.316 

20.812 

20.298 

20.208 

20.220 

20.272 

21.830 

20.529 

20.335 

20.294 
20.349 

20.295 

20.949 

20.830 

20.413 

20.426 

20.612 

20.661 

21.966 

20.773 

S3 Tm 

22.191 

22.052 

21.952 

21.893 
21.992 

21.902 

22.153 

21.914 

21.900 

21.924 

21.699 
21.836 

22.171 

21.932 

22.442 

21.882 

21.696 
21.806 

22.088 

21.977 

22.019 

22.028 

21.954 

21.918 

22.297 

22.068 

22.025 

22.045 

21.800 

21.874 

22.367 

22.476 

22.074 

22.018 

22.066 

22.011 

22.249 

22.449 

22.001 

21.959 
22.007 

22.009 

22.710 

21.977 
22.128 

22.134 

22.313 

22.228 

1:56.474 

22.299 

Lap 

(844) TOBI TER HAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(855) CAMPOBELLO MATTEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(875) BRUCE CHIRINO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(813) MATT KUPPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(804) MILAN DE RUIT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(833) BRAM CONINX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(837) LUIS PATERNOTTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(812) MARTIN CECCHIN GOMIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(816) ÉLOAN POISSONNET 

Time of Day 

13:31:23.424 

13:32:26.123 

13:33:28.101 

13:34:30.411 

13:35:32.737 

13:36:34.906 

13:31:19.770 

13:32:22.258 

13:33:24.479 

13:34:27.122 

13:35:30.451 

13:36:32.830 

13:31:06.633 

13:32:09.837 

13:33:12.362 

13:34:14.617 

13:35:17.189 

13:36:19.501 

13:31:26.155 

13:32:28.910 

13:33:32.568 

13:34:34.825 

13:35:37.496 

13:36:39.809 

13:31:22.678 

13:32:25.292 

13:33:27.628 

13:34:30.010 

13:35:32.452 

13:36:34.734 

13:31:18.337 

13:32:21.458 

13:33:24.314 

13:34:27.168 

13:35:29.776 

13:36:32.080 

13:31:18.801 

13:32:21.621 

13:33:24.246 

13:34:27.098 

13:35:29.419 

13:36:31.815 

13:31:19.724 

13:32:22.711 

13:33:25.440 

13:34:27.831 

13:35:30.562 

13:36:33.005 

Lap Tm 

1:05.887 

1:02.699 

1:01.978 

1:02.310 

1:02.326 

1:02.169 

1:04.580 

1:02.488 

1:02.221 

1:02.643 

1:03.329 

1:02.379 

1:05.437 

1:03.204 

1:02.525 

1:02.255 

1:02.572 

1:02.312 

1:06.129 

1:02.755 

1:03.658 

1:02.257 

1:02.671 

1:02.313 

1:05.942 

1:02.614 

1:02.336 

1:02.382 

1:02.442 

1:02.282 

1:04.594 

1:03.121 

1:02.856 

1:02.854 

1:02.608 

1:02.304 

1:05.429 

1:02.820 

1:02.625 

1:02.852 

1:02.321 

1:02.396 

1:04.687 

1:02.987 

1:02.729 

1:02.391 

1:02.731 

1:02.443 

Diff 

+3.909 

+0.721 

+0.332 

+0.348 

+0.191 

+2.359 

+0.267 

+0.422 

+1.108 

+0.158 

+3.182 

+0.949 

+0.270 

+0.317 

+0.057 

+3.872 

+0.498 

+1.401 

+0.414 

+0.056 

+3.660 

+0.332 

+0.054 

+0.100 

+0.160 

+2.290 

+0.817 

+0.552 

+0.550 

+0.304 

+3.108 

+0.499 

+0.304 

+0.531 

+0.075 

+2.296 

+0.596 

+0.338 

+0.340 

+0.052 

S1 Tm 

22.933 

20.341 

20.191 

20.237 

20.118 

20.140 

21.822 

20.447 

20.194 
20.280 

21.281 

20.309 

21.926 

20.659 

20.397 

20.226 

20.206 
20.250 

22.323 

20.414 

21.267 

20.314 

20.294 

20.345 

22.390 

20.432 

20.249 

20.379 

20.328 

20.095 

21.965 

20.647 

20.388 

20.296 

20.331 

20.167 

22.251 

20.577 

20.445 

20.223 

20.190 

20.243 

21.677 

20.680 

20.229 

20.235 

20.474 

20.327 

S2 Tm 

21.036 

20.564 

20.092 

20.215 

20.458 

20.250 

20.655 

20.226 

20.268 

20.207 

20.159 

20.107 

21.035 

20.462 

20.074 
20.112 

20.391 

20.092 

21.406 

20.324 

20.372 

20.172 

20.376 

20.147 

20.962 

20.395 

20.201 

20.252 

20.203 

20.169 

20.797 

20.398 

20.724 

20.631 

20.247 

20.191 

21.003 

20.406 

20.316 

20.633 

20.221 

20.154 

20.782 

20.363 

20.265 

20.207 

20.411 

20.117 

S3 Tm 

21.918 

21.794 

21.695 

21.858 

21.750 

21.779 

22.103 

21.815 

21.759 
22.156 

21.889 

21.963 

22.476 

22.083 

22.054 

21.917 

21.975 

21.970 

22.400 

22.017 

22.019 

21.771 
22.001 

21.821 

22.590 

21.787 

21.886 

21.751 
21.911 

22.018 

21.832 

22.076 

21.744 
21.927 

22.030 

21.946 

22.175 

21.837 
21.864 

21.996 

21.910 

21.999 

22.228 

21.944 

22.235 

21.949 

21.846 

21.999 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

3 

4 

(828) LEWIS DERIDDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(885) MATTHIAS CAVUELA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(817) MATTHIS LAMBRECHT 

1 

2 

(822) VICTOR RADU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(802) WILLIAM SITIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(835) MADS VAN AALST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

13:34:48.718 

13:35:54.436 

13:31:03.017 

13:32:07.101 

13:33:10.734 

13:34:14.152 

13:35:17.569 

13:36:20.681 

13:31:27.283 

13:32:35.035 

13:33:40.163 

13:34:44.251 

13:35:48.464 

13:31:24.345 

13:32:28.659 

13:31:22.971 

13:32:28.405 

13:33:33.959 

13:34:38.540 

13:35:42.944 

13:31:26.805 

13:32:35.156 

13:33:41.624 

13:34:47.771 

13:35:54.892 

13:31:26.605 

13:32:34.696 

13:33:41.443 

13:34:47.641 

13:35:54.388 

Lap Tm 

1:03.007 

1:05.718 

1:06.090 

1:04.084 

1:03.633 

1:03.418 

1:03.417 

1:03.112 

1:06.835 

1:07.752 

1:05.128 

1:04.088 

1:04.213 

1:07.438 

1:04.314 

1:07.934 

1:05.434 

1:05.554 

1:04.581 

1:04.404 

1:07.002 

1:08.351 

1:06.468 

1:06.147 

1:07.121 

1:09.580 

1:08.091 

1:06.747 

1:06.198 

1:06.747 

Diff 

+2.711 

+2.978 

+0.972 

+0.521 

+0.306 

+0.305 

+2.747 

+3.664 

+1.040 

+0.125 

+3.124 

+3.530 

+1.030 

+1.150 

+0.177 

+0.855 

+2.204 

+0.321 

+0.974 

+3.382 

+1.893 

+0.549 

+0.549 

S1 Tm 

20.551 

20.904 

21.942 

21.146 

20.653 

20.648 

20.598 

20.382 

22.808 

21.735 

21.378 

20.836 

20.826 

23.484 

20.738 

23.004 

21.439 

21.695 

20.946 

20.881 

22.974 

22.104 

21.590 

21.548 
21.990 

23.722 

22.037 

21.550 

21.652 

21.853 

S2 Tm 

20.454 

21.494 

21.291 

20.742 

20.553 

20.581 

20.743 

20.471 

21.267 

22.056 

21.089 

20.740 

20.857 

21.389 

20.728 

21.728 

21.189 

21.217 

21.042 

21.036 

21.510 

22.049 

21.577 

21.713 

21.687 

22.795 

22.159 

21.947 

21.667 

21.559 

S3 Tm 

22.002 

23.320 

22.857 

22.196 

22.427 

22.189 

22.076 

22.259 

22.760 

23.961 

22.661 

22.512 

22.530 

22.565 

22.848 

23.202 

22.806 

22.642 

22.593 

22.487 

22.518 

24.198 

23.301 

22.886 

23.444 

23.063 

23.895 

23.250 

22.879 
23.335 
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